Ordering Information

Ordering Information

Product Description

SMARTair SPINDLE KIT, SUITABLE FOR DOOR THICKNESS

30-38MM

38-44MM (supplied as default in all escutcheon boxes)

44-50MM

50-56MM

56-62MM

62-68MM

68-74MM

74-80MM

80-86MM

86-92MM

92-98MM

98-104MM

104-110MM

www.assaabloy.co.nz

Part Number

SMA-STCCSPIAKIT3038

SMA-STCCSPIAKIT3844

SMA-STCCSPIAKIT4450

SMA-STCCSPIAKIT5056

SMA-STCCSPIAKIT5662

SMA-STCCSPIAKIT6268

SMA-STCCSPIAKIT6874

SMA-STCCSPIAKIT7480

SMA-STCCSPIAKIT8086

SMA-STCCSPIAKIT8692

SMA-STCCSPIAKIT9298

SMA-STCCSPIAKIT9804

SMA-STCCSPIAKIT0410

Product Description Part Number

FIRMWARE UPGRADE

AV SMA-STCLUPSTAUOC10
FIRMWARE UPGRADE

AV SMA-STCLUPSTAUOC20
FIRMWARE UPGRADE 12 c1c1upsTAUOC30

KEY - 30 UPGRADES

Ordering Information

Product Description Part Number
MIFARE CLASSIC USER
i SMA-5C002
{\/11IIF<ARE CLASSICKEYFOB  ¢0n <) acoNy
MIFARE CLASSIC KEYFOB
CUSTOM ENGRAVED SMA-KFENGRAVED
MIFARE PROXIMITY

l L] SMA-PROXDOT

STICKER - 1K




